

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2011  
CRLMP.NO(s). 14849

DAINI @ MUNNA @ KRISHNA KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.NOW CHHATISGARH  
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Varun Thakur,Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By way of last opportunity, at the request of the  
learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, two weeks' time  
is granted to the petitioner to surrender.  
Stand over for two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER