

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 14849

(From the judgement and order dated CRLC No. 1042/1997 of The HIGH
COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

DAINI @ MUNNA @ KRISHNA KUMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.NOW CHHATISGARH Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 26/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By order dated 5.9.2011, last opportunity was
granted to the petitioner to file proof of surrender,
yet proof of surrender has not been filed.

Petitioner is directed to file proof of surrender
within two weeks as a last chance failing which the SLP
shall stand dismissed without reference to the court.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]
COURT MASTER